Subclass 189 Skilled - Independent visa applications granted between 01/12/2020 and 31/03/2021 by client location and applicant type
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Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2021 (DD-11281.01)

Visa Subclass Client Location

Applicant Type

Dec-20

Activity Month

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

Total

189 Skilled - Independent In Australia Primary 93 51 253 587 984
Secondary 88 57 82 339 566

In Australia Total 181 108 335 926 1,550

Outside Australia Primary 5 <5 8 24 39

Secondary 20 16 27 66 129

Outside Australia Total 25 18 35 90 168

| 206 126 370] 1,016] 1,718

189 Skilled - Independent Total

Subclass 189 Skilled - Independent visa applications onhand as at 31/12/2020, 31/01/2021, 28/02/2021 and 31/03/2021 by client location and applicant type

Response to FOI request 21/04/00714

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2021 (DD-11281.02)

Client Location
In Australia

Visa Subclass
189 Skilled - Independent

Applicant Type

Primary

Snapshot Date

Dec-20
5,792

Jan-21
5,954

Feb-21
5,921

Mar-21

5,568

Secondary 5,168 5,334 5,482 5,382

In Australia Total 10,960 11,288 11,403 10,950
Outside Australia Primary 1,000 999 992 986
Secondary 1,697 1,696 1,686 1,654

Outside Australia Total 2,697 2,695 2,678 2,640
| 13657] 13,983]  14,081] 13,590

189 Skilled - Independent Total






